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About CMVU

Machine Vision Industry Union is an enterprises union type organization
which is affiliated to China Society of Image and Graphics Professional
Committee. It is dedicated to promote the development of machine vision
industry in China and boost the cooperation among relevant enterprises. It
is also committed to strengthen the communication and cooperation
between domestic and foreign organizations and to host various events and
activities for its members.



Business Scope

[ Provide industrial information ] [ Educational training ]
[ Establishment of standards ) { Web information services ]
[ International cooperation ] [ Conferences and exhibitions j
[ Market research ] [ Cooperate with relevant departments ]

www.china-vision.org



CMVU’s Members

Shanghai Ising Image & Technology
Co., Ltd.

Light Source / Visual System Integration
Tel: +86-21-34610668

Email: Tony-chen@ising-image.com
Website: www.ising-image.com

Schott Moritex Technologies
(Shenzhen) Co., Ltd.

Lens / Light Source / Fibre-optical

Tel: +86-755-27988282

Email: Sales.china@schott-moritex.com
Website: www.schott-moritex.com

Tztek Precision Co., Ltd.

Imager / Image Measurement Instrument
/ Quadratic Element /Yvm / Optical Image
Measuring Instrument

Tel: 400-885-2280

Email: Sales@tztek.com

Website: www.tztek.com

Shenzhen Do3think Technology Co.,Ltd
Microscope Camera / Industrial Camera
Tel: +86-755-29823982

Email: Sales@dothinkey.com

Website: www.do3think.com

Dongguan Sunrise Automation
Technology Co.,Ltd

CCD Visual Inspection / CCD Vision
Localization / System Integration
Tel: +86-769-23394078

Email: Jzx@srtech.com.cn
Website: www.srzdh.com

Dongguan Csray Automation
Technology Co.,Ltd

Light Source / Controller / Camera
Alternative / Lens

Tel: +86-769-23307288

Email: Csray@csray.com

Website: www.csray.com

Azure Photonics Co.,Ltd

Industrial Lens / Lens Related Accessories
/ Optical Components / Laser

Tel: +86-591-83850581

Email: Sales@azurephotonics.com
Website: www.azurephotonics.com

Kar Ming Industrial Automation
Technology Co., Ltd.

Visual System / Robotic Application /
Camera / Lens/ Light Source

Tel: +86-20-87361761

Email: Guangzhou@kmischina.com
Website: www.kmischina.com

www.china-vision.org

Beijing Microview Science And
Technology Co.,Ltd

Camera / Image Capture Card / Visual
System / Camera Alternative / Lens
Tel: 010-62950689

Email: Sales@microview.com.cn
Website: www.microview.com.cn

Second2None Machine Vision Systems
Co.,Ltd.

Visual System / Image Software / Camera
Tel: +86-755-82721850

Email: Gm@visiondragon.com

Website: www.visiondragon.com

China Daheng Group,Inc.Beijing Image
Vision Technology Branch

Visual System / Camera / Image Capture
Card

Tel: +86-10-82828878

Email: Shenming@daheng-image.com
Website: www.daheng-image.com

Beijing JoinHope Image Technology
Co., Ltd.

Camera /Image Capture Card / Visual
System

Tel: +86-10-51665596

Email: Sales@jhi.com.cn

Website: www.jhi.com.cn

Vanch Technology Co., Ltd

Ledlight Source / Industrial Camera /
Industrial Lens

Tel: +86-21-64397175

Email: Hennry_zhu@vanch.com.cn
Website: www.vanch.com.cn

Shenzhen Vico Technology Co.,Ltd
Lens /Visual System

Tel: +86-755-83050061

Email: Wuhuigiong@sq186.com
Website: www.sq186.com

Luster Lighttech(Beijing)co.,Ltd.
Visionware Platform Software /
Integration Of Intelligent Visual
Components / Pickup Devices(Camera /
Lens,etc.)

Tel: +86-10-52348500

Email: Likuanwang@lusterinc.com
Website: www.lusterinc.com

Shanghai Dragonfly Vision Technology
Co.,Ltd

Visual Software / Visual System / Picture
Processing

Tel: +86-21-64380139

Email: Hmy@dragonflymv.com

Website: www.dragonflymv.com



Dongguan Rongxu Automation
Technology Co.,Ltd.

Visual Software / Light Source / Camera
Alternative / Lens

Tel: +86-769-89229908

Email: Rxauto@dgrxmv.com

Website: www.dgrxmv.com

Beijing Ruizhiaoheng Technology Co.ltd.
Industrial Camera

Tel: +86-10-51667616

Email: Service@rz-image.com

Website: www.rz-image.com

Beijing Hold Vision Technology Co.,Ltd.
Machine Vision Standard Equipment /
Visual System Integration / Camera / Lens
Tel: +86-10-59798865

Email: Sales@holdvision.com

Website: www.holdvision.com

Shenzhen Sunvision Technology Co., Ltd.

Image Card Alternative / Sofrware /
Camera/ Lens

Tel: +86-755-83740390

Email: XIn@sunvision.net.cn
Website: www.sunvision.net.cn

Shanghai Ximing Vision Technology
Co., Ltd.

Visual System / Camera Alternative / Lens
/ Light Source

Tel: +86-21-33821031

Email: Root@ximing-vision.com

Website: www.ximing-vision.com

Rsee Lighting Technology Co.,Ltd.
Light Source

Tel: +86-769-89028886

Email: Rseemv@rseemv.com
Website: www.rseemv.com

Japan CCS Inc.china Office

Ledlight Source

Tel: +86-21-58358728
+86-755-82790477

Website: www.ccs-inc.co.jp

Shenzhen Indcam Technology Co.ltd.
Visual System / Industrial Camera

Tel: +86-755-25604923

Email: Sales@indcam.net

Website: www.indcam.com

Opt Machine Vision Tech Co., Ltd.
Light Source / Visual Solution

Tel: +86-769-82716188

Email: Opt8158@optmv.com
Website: www.optmv.com

Shenzhen Technology Innovation New
Times Inc.

Ledlight Source / Visual Calibration Board
Tel: +86-755-88843451-808

Email: Lijun@ti-times.com

Website: www.ti-times.com

Teledyne Dalsa (Shanghai) Trading Co. Ltd.
Camera / Visual Software / Image Capture
Card

Tel: +86-21-64279081

Email: William.sha@teledynedalsa.com
Website: www.teledynedalsa.com

Dongguan Samsun Optical Technology
Co.,Ltd

Visual System / Automatic Control System
Tel: +86-769-85844842

Email: Samsunassit@live.cn

Website: www.samsuncn.com

Suzhou Dinnar Automation Technology
Co.,Ltd

Visual System / Visual Detection
Equipment/ Visual Integration Solution
Tel: +86-512-66957689

Email: Zw@dinnar.cn

Website: www.dinnar.cn

Check (Shanghai) Automation System
Co.,Ltd.

Visual System / Camera Alternative / Lens
/Image Card

Tel: +86-21-51978078

Email: C.Zhang@checksystem.cn
Website: www.checksystem.cn

Beijing Sanbao Xingye (Mvlz) Vision
Tech. Co.ltd

Agent For International Machine Vision
Products

Tel: +86-10-51262828

Email: Agent@mvlz.com

Website: www.mvlz.com

Beijing Catchbest Optoelectronic
Equipment Co.,Ltd.

Industrial Camera / Lens / Software / Light
Source

Tel: +86-10-51709171

Email: Catchbest.sales@hotmail.com
Website: www.catchbest.com

Kunshan Eyepro Automation
Equipment Co.,Ltd.

Visual System / 2d/3dcamera Alternative /
Light Source / Lens

Tel: +86-512-57000162

Email: Renhongchengl019@126.com
Website: www.chc1945.com

Guangzhou Intelligent Eyes Electric
Production Co., Ltd

Visual System / Light Source Alternative /
Robots

Tel: +86-20-81611690

Email: Mo.hx@ievision.com

Website: www.ievision.com

Microvision Digital Image Technology
Co.ltd

Light Source / Lens / Camera / Capture Card
Tel: +86-29-82306319

Email: Xamv10@126.com

Website: www.microvision.com.cn



High View Innovation
Software / Visual System / Camera
Alternative / Lens

Tel: +86-512-85557099

Email: Wisdom@hviglobal.com
Website: www.hviglobal.com

Shenzhen Ckvision Machine Vision
Co.,Ltd

Ckvision & Ckvisionbuilder / Machine
Visionsoftware

Tel: +86-755-33938281

Email: Szcktech@163.com

Website: www.szcktech.com

Aleader Vision Technology Co.,Ltd
Aoi Equipment

Tel: +86-769-22620877

Email: Wsx@aleader.hk

Website: www.aoichina.com

Focusight Technology Co., Ltd.
Camera / Lens /Image Capture Card /
Light Source / Visual System

Tel: +86-519-80583000

Email: Sophiasun@focusight.net
Website: www.focusight.net

Baumer (China) Co., Ltd.
Industrial Camera / Visualsensor
Tel: +86-21-67687095

Email: Sales.cn@baumer.com
Website: www.baumer.cn

Comoss Electronic Co.,Ltd.
Fibre-optical / Machine Vision Wares
Tel: +86-769-89889666

Email: Sales@comoss.com.tw
Website: www.comoss.com

Joview (Beijing) Technology Co.,Ltd
Industrial Camera / Image Processing
Software / Visual System

Email: Zhangwg@joview.com
Website: www.joview.com

Shanghai Fairsion Photoelectric
Technology Co.,Ltd.

Industrial Camera

Tel: +86-21-50273451

Email: Zxz@fairsion.com

Website: www.fairsion.com

Dong Guan Pomeas Pecision
Instrument Co., Ltd.

Lens

Tel: +86-769-22660867

Email: Sales@pomeas.com
Website: www.pomeas.cn

Shanghai Gv Technology Co.,Ltd
Industrial Camera Alternative / Image
Capture Card / Lens / Light Source
Tel: +86-21-67665276

Email: Sales@gvtec.com.cn

Website: www.gvtec.com.cn

Shenzhen Can-rill Technologies Co.,Ltd
Telecentric Lens / Double Telecentric Lens
/ Large Format Double Telecentric Lens /
Industrial Lens / Industrial Lens
Customization

Tel: +86-755-21635921

Email: Xianwenxiang@vip.163.com
Website: www.canrill.com

Flir Optpelectromic Technology
(Shanghai) Co., Ltd.

Infrared Thermal Imager / Night-vision
Goggles

Tel: +86-21-51697628

Email: Karen.liu@flir.cn

Website: www.flir.com

Oriental System
Engineering(Shanghai)pte Ltd.
Visual System / Light Source / Camera
Tel: +86-21-50313863

Email: Ose@osesemi.com

Website: www.osesemi.com

Dongguan Lots Automation Technology
Co.,Ltd

Light Source / Camera Alternative / Lens /
Capture Card

Tel: +86-769-23131500

Email: Sucaihong@lotsmv.com

Website: www.lotsmv.com

Shenzhen Intelligent Imaging
Electronics Co., Ltd.

3dcamera / Intelligent Camera / Industrial
Camera

Tel: +86-755-88350567

Email: Yp.li@sziie.com

Website: www.sziie.com

Framos Gmbh

Visual System / Industrial Camera / Image
Sensors

Tel: +49-89-710667-0

Email: Sales.asia@framos.com

Website: www.framos.com

Ach Technology Co., Ltd.

Visual System / Camera / Software
Tel: +86-21-53080740

Email: Xiang_wang@achtech.com.cn
Website: www.achtech.com.cn

Shanghai Botrong Electric Co,ltd
Visual System / Camera Alternative
Tel: +86-21-50312147

Email: Xmli@botrong.com
Website: www.botrong.com

The Imaging Source Asia Co.,Ltd.
Industrial Camera / Image Card

Tel: +886-2-27923153

Email:
Richard.jan@theimagingsource.com
Website: www.theimagingsource.com



Schneider Optical Technologies
(Shenzhen) Co. Ltd.

Lens / Optical Aids

Tel: +86-755-88321170

Email: Effie.liu@schneideropticaltech.cn
Website: www.schneideropticaltech.cn

Jiangsu Hawk Vision Intelligent Science
& Technology Co.,Ltd

Visual Detection Equipment

Tel: +86-519-88856666

Email: Hawkvision@163.com

Website: www.chkws.com.cn

Beijing Sharp Vision Technology Co.ltd
Visual System / Industrial Camera /
Industrial Lens / Industrial Light Source /
Image Capture Card / Machine Vision
Integrated Solution

Tel: +86-10-62416979

Email: Xinruituxiang@126.com

Website: www.sharp-vision.com.cn

Point Grey Research Inc.
Industrial Camera

Tel: +86-10-82159938

Email: Chinasales@ptgrey.com
Website: www.ptgreychina.com

Unic Technologies Group
Solutions To Application Of Visual
Techniques In Medical Imaging And
Semiconductor

Tel: +86-10-62975385

Email: Raise.liu@unic-tech.cn
Website: www.unic-tech.com

Beijing Image Technology Development
Co., Ltd

System Intefration / Industrial Camera
Alternative / Image Display Card / Lens /
Sofrware

Tel: +86-10-82895362

Email: Bjimage@vip.163.com

Website: www.cnimage.com

Shanghai Vision-light Tech Co.,Ltd
Ledlight Source

Tel: +86-21-58703026

Email: Vlight@vision-light.com.cn
Website: www.vision-light.com.cn

Shanghai Neousys Technology Co. Ltd.
Visual System

Tel: +86-21-61155366

Email: Grant.liu@neousys-tech.com
Website: www.neousys-tech.com

Vieworks Co., Ltd

Industrial Camera

Tel: +82-70-7011-6234

Email: Jeffrey@vieworks.com
Website:machinevision.vieworks.com

World Optical Instruments Co.,Ltd
Ledlight Source

Tel: +86-769-23187951

Email: Info@wordop.cn

Website: www.wordop.cn

Lumenera Corporation
Camera

Tel: +1-613-736-4077

Email: Andy.li@lumenera.com
Website: www.lumenera.com/cn

Opto Engineering Srl

Lens

Tel: +39(0)376699777

Email:
Claudio.sedazzari@opto-engineering.com
Website: www.opto-engineering.com

Beijing Jingwei Textile Machinery New
Technology Co.

Solutions To Application Of Visual
Techniques In Cotton Spinning Equipment /
Ag(Rice / Tea,etc.) Processing Equipment
Tel: +86-10-67877853

Email: Dhy@jwgf.com

Website: www.jwgf.com

Hangzhou Vision Datum Technology
Co.,Ltd

Industrial Camera / High-speed Camera /
Telecentric Lens / Image Capture Card
Tel: +86-571-86888309

Email: Market@visiondatum.com
Website: www.visiondatum.com

Beijing Signalway Technologies Co., Ltd.
Software / Capture Card / Visual System
Tel: +86-10-52780138

Website: www.signalway.com.cn

Allied Vision Technologies
(Shanghai)co., Ltd.

Lens /Camera / Capture Card

Tel: +86-21-64861133

Email:
Customercare-sha@alliedvisiontec.com
Website: www.alliedvisiontec.com

101 Technology Corporation
Capture Card

Tel: +886-2-89191358

Email: Sales@ioi.com.tw
Website: www.ioi.com.tw

ADLINK Technology(China)co.,Ltd.
Capture Card / Visual System / Camera
Alternative

Tel: +86-21-51328988

Email: Market@adlinktech.com
Website: www.adlinktech.com/cn

HuNan LiangHu Electromechanical
Technology Co.,Ltd

Motion control machine vision Offline
control handle digital DC and AC servo
systems

Tel:+86-731-88190360

Email:Hong wei.li@21motioncontrol.com
Website:www.cslhjd.com
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Machine Vision
Exhibition Activesin 2015

{ ® Beijing e Shanghai e Shenzhen }

VisionChina(BeiJing)

October 14-16,2015
China International Exhibition Center, Visioﬂ_";h'qa:“

Beijing Hall2

VisionChina(ShangHai)

March 17-19,2015
Shanghai New International Expo

Centre Hall N1

Vision China

VisionChina(ShenZhen)

July 1-3,2015 —
Shenzhen Convention&Exhibition Vision China

Center Hall4 e Shenzhen 3015

Become a Member

Tel: +86 010-62650592 / 62650570
Fax: +86 010-62650570-803
Email: yxj@china-image.cn

Web: www.china-vision.org
Address: 314 East Building,

95 Zhongguancun East Road,
Haidian District, Beijing

Post: 100190




